Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Plug-Ins ® Scented Oils Orange and Neroli BULK

Specification ID: 350000047267

Ingredients CAS Number Function
2H-Pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro- 63500-71-0 Fragrances
4-methyl-2-(2-

methylpropyl)-

1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7- 10339-55-6 Fragrances
dimethyl-

Benzyl Acetate 140-11-4 Fragrances
Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil 8008-57-9 Fragrances
Citronellyl Acetate 150-84-5 Fragrances
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate 88-41-5 Fragrances
Terpenes and Terpenoids, 68917-57-7 Fragrances
mixed sour and sweet

orange-oil

Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-, 65405-77-8 Fragrances
(3Z2)-3-hexen-1-yl ester

1,3-Benzodioxole-5- 1205-17-0 Fragrances
propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

Cyclohexene, 4-(1-methoxy- 14576-08-0 Fragrances
1-methylethyl)-1-methyl-

Butanoic acid, 1,1- 10094-34-5 Fragrances
dimethyl-2-phenylethyl

ester

2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Gamma-Undecalactone 104-67-6 Fragrances
3-Decen-5-0l, 4-methyl- 81782-77-6 Fragrances
Decanal 112-31-2 Fragrances



Cananga Odorata Oil
6-Octen-3-0l, 3,7-dimethyl-
Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate

2,6-Octadien-1-ol, 3,7-
dimethyl-, 1-acetate, (272)-

Geranyl Acetate

Heptanoic acid, 2-propen-
1-yl ester

2-Propenoic acid, 3-
phenyl-, methyl ester

1-Penten-3-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-2-cyclohexen-1-
yl)-

2-Buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-1,3-
cyclohexadien-1-yl)-

Acetic acid, 2-
(cyclohexyloxy)-, 2-propen-
1-yl ester

Octanal
Butanoic acid, ethyl ester
Diphenyl ether

Propanoic acid, 2-methyl-,
ethyl ester

Terpineol
Beta-Caryophyllene

3-Buten-2-one, 3-methyl-4-
(2,6,6-trimethyl-1-
cyclohexen-1-yl)-

8006-81-3

18479-51-1

77-83-8

141-12-8

105-87-3

142-19-8

103-26-4

7779-30-8

23696-85-7

68901-15-5

124-13-0

105-54-4

101-84-8

97-62-1

98-55-5

87-44-5

79-89-0

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



1-Penten-3-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-1-cyclohexen-1-
yl)-

Linalool oxide

Benzene, 1-methoxy-4-
methyl-

Pinene

1,3,6,10-Dodecatetraene,
3,7,11-trimethyl-, (3E,6E)-

Cyclopentanol, 1,2-
dimethyl-3-(1-
methylethenyl)-

Capric Acid

2,6-Octadien-1-ol, 3,7-
dimethyl-, (2Z)-

Methyl Benzoate

1,6-Octadiene, 7-methyl-3-

methylene-
Eucalyptol

Linalool

Limonene

Citronellol

alpha-lsomethylionone

Benzyl Benzoate

127-43-5

1365-19-1

104-93-8

80-56-8

502-61-4

72402-00-7

334-48-5

106-25-2

93-58-3

123-35-3

470-82-6

78-70-6

5989-27-5

106-22-9

127-51-5

120-51-4

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens



Geraniol

Farnesol

Benzyl Salicylate

Benzyl Alcohol

Eugenol

Citral

Acrylic acid

Isoeugenol

Methylparaben

106-24-1

4602-84-0

118-58-1

100-51-6

97-53-0

5392-40-5

79-10-7

97-54-1

99-76-3

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens



