

## **Report for Website**

**Product Name:** Glade® Plug-Ins® Scented Oils Orange and Neroli BULK

**Specification ID:** 350000047267

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
2H-Pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-4-methyl-2-(2-methylpropyl)-	63500-71-0	Fragrances
1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7-dimethyl-	10339-55-6	Fragrances
Benzyl Acetate	140-11-4	Fragrances
Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil	8008-57-9	Fragrances
Citronellyl Acetate	150-84-5	Fragrances
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate	88-41-5	Fragrances
Terpenes and Terpenoids, mixed sour and sweet orange-oil	68917-57-7	Fragrances
Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-, (3Z)-3-hexen-1-yl ester	65405-77-8	Fragrances
1,3-Benzodioxole-5-propanal, .alpha.-methyl-	1205-17-0	Fragrances
Cyclohexene, 4-(1-methoxy-1-methylethyl)-1-methyl-	14576-08-0	Fragrances
Butanoic acid, 1,1-dimethyl-2-phenylethyl ester	10094-34-5	Fragrances
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol	18479-58-8	Fragrances
Gamma-Undecalactone	104-67-6	Fragrances
3-Decen-5-ol, 4-methyl-	81782-77-6	Fragrances
Decanal	112-31-2	Fragrances

Cananga Odorata Oil	8006-81-3	Fragrances
6-Octen-3-ol, 3,7-dimethyl-	18479-51-1	Fragrances
Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate	77-83-8	Fragrances
2,6-Octadien-1-ol, 3,7-dimethyl-, 1-acetate, (2Z)-	141-12-8	Fragrances
Geranyl Acetate	105-87-3	Fragrances
Heptanoic acid, 2-propen-1-yl ester	142-19-8	Fragrances
2-Propenoic acid, 3-phenyl-, methyl ester	103-26-4	Fragrances
1-Penten-3-one, 1-(2,6,6-trimethyl-2-cyclohexen-1-yl)-	7779-30-8	Fragrances
2-Buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6-trimethyl-1,3-cyclohexadien-1-yl)-	23696-85-7	Fragrances
Acetic acid, 2-(cyclohexyloxy)-, 2-propen-1-yl ester	68901-15-5	Fragrances
Octanal	124-13-0	Fragrances
Butanoic acid, ethyl ester	105-54-4	Fragrances
Diphenyl ether	101-84-8	Fragrances
Propanoic acid, 2-methyl-, ethyl ester	97-62-1	Fragrances
Terpineol	98-55-5	Fragrances
Beta-Caryophyllene	87-44-5	Fragrances
3-Buten-2-one, 3-methyl-4-(2,6,6-trimethyl-1-cyclohexen-1-yl)-	79-89-0	Fragrances

1-Penten-3-one, 1-(2,6,6-trimethyl-1-cyclohexen-1-yl)-	127-43-5	Fragrances
Linalool oxide	1365-19-1	Fragrances
Benzene, 1-methoxy-4-methyl-	104-93-8	Fragrances
Pinene	80-56-8	Fragrances
1,3,6,10-Dodecatetraene, 3,7,11-trimethyl-, (3E,6E)-	502-61-4	Fragrances
Cyclopentanol, 1,2-dimethyl-3-(1-methylethenyl)-	72402-00-7	Fragrances
Capric Acid	334-48-5	Fragrances
2,6-Octadien-1-ol, 3,7-dimethyl-, (2Z)-	106-25-2	Fragrances
Methyl Benzoate	93-58-3	Fragrances
1,6-Octadiene, 7-methyl-3-methylene-	123-35-3	Fragrances
Eucalyptol	470-82-6	Fragrances
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citronellol	106-22-9	Contains Fragrance Allergens
alpha-Isomethyl ionone	127-51-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Benzoate	120-51-4	Contains Fragrance Allergens

Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Farnesol	4602-84-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Salicylate	118-58-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Alcohol	100-51-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Eugenol	97-53-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral	5392-40-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Acrylic acid	79-10-7	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Isoeugenol	97-54-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Methylparaben	99-76-3	Contains Fragrance Allergens